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PCS

FDH (Fiber Distribution Hub) OCC-288
OCC-288SMC full loaded, including Adaptor
panel for max. of 288 pieces of adapters; 26 pieces
of splice and distribution integrated trays (12
cores/tray), 10 splitter slots; including Pigtails
and SC/APC, simplex adapters; Material:
Stainless steel ; With base Dimensions (mm): 1450
(H) x 750 (W) x 320 (D) Product Name: 288core
outdoor optical fiber box telecommunication
network cabinet optic cross connects cabinet
OCC for FTTH Capacity: 288core ODF rack
size: 19 inch Splitter slots: 10 Note: splitter are
not included

PCS

FDH (Fiber Distribution Hub) OCC-144

Outdoor FDH Box Wall Mount 144 Core Optical
Fiber Distribution Hub Connector Type: SC/APC
including pigtails, length 2m Installation Type:
Wall/Floor Mounted Material: Stainless steel, 12
pieces of splice and distribution integrated trays
(12 cores/tray) Splitter Slots: 6 Dimension
(HXWxD) Cabinet: 710x550x310mm; base:
230x550x310mm Splitter: Not included Product
Name: 144-core outdoor optical fiber box
telecommunication network cabinet optic cross-
connect cabinet OCC for FTTH Type: Optic
cross-connect cabinet Material: Stainless steel or
cold roll steel Color: Grey Capacity: 144 cores
ODF Rack Size: 19 inch Splitter Slots: 6

Note: splitter are not included

200

PCS

Wall Mounted Optcal Terminal Box External
Material: Stainless steel body with electro static
spraying Protection Rate: IP 55 (Dust
proof Water  proof  protection) Maximum
Adaptor position: 48 Max Splice Port: 48 Cable
Inlet: 2 Cable Outlet: 6 Splice Tray: 6 Dimension
(mm): 455 x 405 x 120

600

PCS

(1x8) PLC sSplitter, Module type, 2.0mm PVC
fiber jacket, G657A1, with SC APC connector,
*Fiber length: 1.5 M, Original and Brand Splitter
with <10 dBm loss. Box type: ABS box Type: 1x8
PLC splitter Model No: RH-PLC-8F (ABS
cassette type) Operating Wavelength (nm): 1260-
1650 Port: 1x8 Return Loss (dB): 55/50
Di+D28rectivity(dB): >55 Fiber Type: G657Al
Fiber length: 1.5m Dimension: 10mm:80mm:
100mm Insertion loss: <10 dB Connector Type:
SC/APC Fiber diameter: 2mm

2000

PCS

(1x8) Mini Block less PLC Splitter

Fiber size: 0.9 mm SC/APC No of Fiber: 1X8
Fiber length: 1 M Original and Brand Splitter
with less than 10 dBm loss Model No: PLC
Splitter 1*8 SC/APC Return Loss: 50 dB Type:

3/7
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Steel Tube/Mini Type Specification: 0.9mm
Operation Wavelength: 1260nm-1650nm
Insertion Loss: 0.3dB Transport Package: Carton
Connector  Type: SC-APC  Temperature
Dependent Loss: <0.5dB Operating Bandwidth:
1260-1650nm

1000

PCS

1x16 port FAT (Fiber Access Terminal)

Suitable for installing 1x16 (or 2 pieces of 1x8)
block less Splitter PLC type splitters; With the
adaptor panel for max. Full loaded (Included 16
pieces of SC/APC adapter, Pigtails and Splicing
Trays) Dimensions: 293*219*84 mm; All required
accessories for Wall mounting and pole mounting
installation included Original from Brand
Company Max No of adapter: 16 Max No of
Pigtail: 16 Adapter Type: SC/APC type Box
Material: PC+ABS No of inlet and outlet Ports: 2
in 16 out Max Cable Diameter (mm): 18
Dimensions (mm): 293(L) x 219(W)x 84(H) Note:
splitter are not included and the number of
adapter row should be < 2 (2 row and 8 port in
each row) and should have enough space for
connecting and removing the fast connector

30

PCS

1x8 port FAT (Fiber Access Terminal)

Suitable for installing 1x8 (or 2 pieces of 1x4)
block less Splitter PLC type splitters; With the
adaptor panel for max. Full loaded (Included 8
pieces of SC/APC adapter, Pigtails and Splicing
Trays) Dimensions: 293*219*84 mm; All required
accessories for Wall mounting and pole mounting
installation included Original from Brand
Company Max No of adapter: 8 Max No of
Pigtail: 8 Adapter Type: SC type Box Material:
PC+ABS No of inlet and outlet Ports: 2 in 8 out
Max Cable Diameter (mm): 18 Dimensions (mm):
293(L) x 219(W)x 84(H) Note: splitter are not
included and the number of adapter row should
be <2 (2 row and 4 port in each row) and should
have enough space for connecting and removing
the fast connector
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